Isthmus Logic
Isthmus Logic is a Cobalt-Chromium stent with
Bio Inducer Surface technology for the treatment
of iliac vessels.
CoCr BALLOON EXPANDABLE STENT FOR ILIAC VESSELS
EN
D
O

75/135 CM
ø 1.71 mm
ORDER INFORMATION ISTHMUS LOGIC
B
A
LL
O
O
N
 E
XP
A
N
D
A
B
LE
 S
TE
N
T
19 29 39 49 59
6.0 ICLC6019S ICLC6029S ICLC6039S
7.0 ICLC7019S ICLC7029S ICLC7039S ICLC7049S ICLC7059S
8.0 ICLC8019S ICLC8029S ICLC8039S ICLC8049S ICLC8059S
9.0 ICLC9019S ICLC9029S ICLC9039S ICLC9049S ICLC9059S
10.0 ICLC10019S ICLC10029S ICLC10039S
USABLE CATHETER LENGTH  75 CM
19 29 39 49 59
6.0 ICLC6019L ICLC6029L ICLC6039L
7.0 ICLC7019L ICLC7029L ICLC7039L ICLC7049L ICLC7059L
8.0 ICLC8019L ICLC8029L ICLC8039L ICLC8049L ICLC8059L
9.0 ICLC9019L ICLC9029L ICLC9039L ICLC9049L ICLC9059L
10.0 ICLC10019L ICLC10029L ICLC10039L
L (mm)∅
(mm)
L (mm)∅
(mm)